
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
737 

1 
64 

134 
19 

817 
137 
225 
532 
80 

395 

Name 
Valentin TEILLET 
Gregory ARANDA 
Dominique THURY 
Filip NEUGEBAUER 
Loic ROMBAUT 
Jason CLERMONT 
Adrien ESCOFFIER 
Charles LEFRANCOIS 
Ricky RENNER 
Zack WILLIAMS 
Taylor POTTER 

Nat. 
FRA 
FRA 
GER 
CZE 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
USA 
USA 
AUS 

Bike 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Entrant/Team 
Meyer Racing Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
FALCON Motorsports 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Team Hfour-MX Raceland Racing Team 
Team Hfour-MX Raceland Racing Team 
Team Waldmann 
Team Twenty Suspension 
Sturm Racing Team 
Meyer Racing Team 
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
5:43.960 
5:49.580 
5:55.048 
5:56.703 
5:57.228 
5:58.124 
6:03.317 
6:05.879 
6:06.593 
6:07.568 
6:10.343 

Diff 

5.620 
11.088 
12.743 
13.268 
14.164 
19.357 
21.919 
22.633 
23.608 
26.383 

Best Tm 
27.917 
28.547 
28.928 
29.095 
29.217 
28.994 
29.634 
29.803 
29.728 
29.854 
30.026 

In Lap 
4 
3 
5 
6 
9 
7 
5 
5 
6 

10 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

5.620 

Ø km/h 

37,679 

Best Lap Tm 

27.917 

km/h 

38,686 

Best Lap by 

737 - Valentin TEILLET 

Printed: 09.01.2016 21:10:38 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Steward Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX1 

SEMIFINAL E 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:03:59 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

09.01.2016 21:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h


